3AM-ARV1015 TYPE “A”

Water Management Area: NUNAVUT 06

Location: ARVIAT, KIVALLIQ REGION, NUNAVUT
LATITUDE: 61° 06’ 30” N, LONGITUDE: 94° 03’ 31” W

Classification: MUNICIPAL UNDERTAKING

Purpose: DIRECT USE OF WATER AND DEPOSIT OF WASTE

Quantity of Water use not EIGHTY-SIX THOUSAND (86,000)
to Exceed: CUBIC METRES PER ANNUM

Date of Licence Issuance: AUGUST 23, 2010

Expiry of Licence: AUGUST 31, 2015

This Licence, issued and recorded at Gjoa Haven, Nunavut, includes and is subject to the 
annexed conditions.

Thomas Kabloona, 
Nunavut Water Board